
2026 D’HANIS ISD TRACK SCHEDULE

. HIGH SCHOOL
	 Date...............................................................................................................Meet
	 Thurs., Feb. 19........................................................................................... at La Pryor
	 Thurs., Feb. 26............................................................................................ at Medina
	 Thurs., March 5........................................................................................... at Sabinal
	 Sat., March 21..............................................................................................at Seguin
	 Thurs., March 26................................................................................ at Center Point
	 Thurs., April 2..............................................................................................at Leakey
	 Thurs., April 9............................................................. District 31-A Meet, at Leakey
	 Mon., April 20.........................................................Area 31-A/32-A Meet, at Leakey
	 Fri.-Sat., May 1-2......................................................... Region IV-A Meet, at Seguin
	 Sat., May 16......................................................................State 1A Meet, UT-Austin

- - - - -
JUNIOR HIGH

	 Date...............................................................................................................Meet
	 Wed., Feb. 18............................................................................................ at La Pryor
	 Wed., Feb. 25.............................................................................................at Bandera
	 Wed., March 4............................................................................................. at Sabinal
	 Fri., March 27...................................................................... District Meet at Knippa

	 Head Coach: Kristina Finger....................................Assistant Coach: Bino Gonzalez
Schedules subject to change


